May 29 2024 (02:35) India Rail Info

Sharavati Express/11036 - Exp - CR
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to DR/Dadar Central
23h 20m - 1211 km - 25 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MYS |Mysuru Junction 06:15 5 1 0 61 SWR
(Mysore{
2 KRNR |Krishnarajanagara 06:49 06:50 m (1 |1 35 |59 SWR
3 [HLN |Hole Narsipur 07:45 07:46 m |1 |1 89 |57 (841 |SWR
4 HAS |Hassan Junction 08:20 08:22 2m |0 |1 121 |58 SWR
5 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 09:10 09:15 5m |2 |1 168 |78 |[803 |SWR
6 |DRU |Kadur Junction 09:45 09:47 2m |2 |1 207 |42 |773 |SWR
7 |RRB |Birurjunction 09:56 09:58 2m |2 |1 213 [100 (794 [SWR
8 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 10:39 10:40 m 1 281 |74 |668 |SWR
9 DVG ([Davangere 11:18 11:20 2m (1 |1 328 |51 |584 |SWR
10 |HRR [Harihar 11:35 11:37 2m |1 |1 341 |67 |545 |SWR
11 |RNR |Ranibennur 11:58 12:00 2m |1 |1 364 |70 |527 |SWR
12 |HVR [SMM Haveri 12:28 12:30 2m |2 |1 396 |47 |553 |SWR
13 |UBL (Sgsg-:}ibballijunction 14:05 14:15 10m |1 |1 472 |44 1627 |SWR
ubli
14 |DWR |[Dharwad 14:43 14:45 2m |1 |1 492 |58 |737 [SWR
15 |LWR |Alnavar Junction 15:23 15:24 im |1 |1 529 |46 |[556 |SWR
16 |LD Londa Junction 16:08 16:10 2m |2 |1 562 |53 (635 |SWR
17 |KNP  [Khanapur 16:39 16:40 Tm (0 |1 588 |44 |660 |SWR
18 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 17:15 17:20 Sm |2 (1 |614 |59 |747 |SWR
19 |GPB |[Ghataprabha 18:19 18:20 m |1 |1 671 |68 (626 |SWR
20 |(KUD |Kudachi 19:01 19:02 m |1 |1 718 |20 SWR
21 [MRJ |MirajJunction 20:40 20:50 10m |1 |1 751 |36 |[549 |CR
22 |[SLI Sangli 21:02 21:05 3m (1 |1 758 |72 |558 |CR
23 |KRD |Karad 22:02 22:05 3m |1 |1 826 |57 |[596 |CR
24 [STR Satara 23:07 23:10 3m |1 |1 885 |50 [635 |CR
25 |PUNE [Pune Junction 02:05 02:10 5m |1 |2 1031 [56 [560 |CR
26 |KYN |KalyanJunction 04:37 04:40 3m |7 |2 1169 |46 |9 CR
27 |[DR Dadar Central 05:35 12 2 1211 |- 7 CR

May 29 2024 (02:35) https://indiarailinfo.com



